05 -	-02-2003			
(Rev. 03-01)		EET	U.S. DEPARTMEN	
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp.5/31/2002) P08/REV03			Patent and	d Trademark Office
	ann ann (82)	▼	•	•
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Tra	2436950 ademarks: Please re		original documents or	copy thereof
Name of conveying party(ies): Mitsuaki HAYASHI			eceiving party(ies):	P _T 6
Shuji NAKAYA 4-23-C	Name	e: Matsushita Elec	tric Industrial Co., Ltd	1. S. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.
	Interr	nal Address: 1006	, Oaza Kadoma-shi	0.4
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	☑ No Osaka	571-0050		, 10 110
3. Nature of conveyance:	JAPA	N		
	Stree	t Address:		TO TO A CONTROL OF THE CONTROL OF TH
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of	Name			
Other	City:		State:	ZIP:
Execution Date: April 8, 2003	Addition	al name(s) & addres	s(es) attached?	es 🛛 No
4. Application number(s) or patent numbers(s):				
	annlication the evec	ution data of the a	onligation is:	
	application, the exec	ution date of the a	opiication is. 04/02/0	3 and 04/08/03
If this document is being filed together with a new a				
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s)		
		B. Patent No.(s)		
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s)		
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s)		
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s)		
A. Patent Application No.(s) 3/24/2003 LWONDINI 00000039 10420919 2 FC:8021 40.00 0P	ımbers attached? □	_		
A. Patent Application No.(s) 3/24/2003 LWONDINI 00000039 10420919 2 FC:8021 40.00 0P	nce	Yes ⊠ No	tions and patents invo	lved: 1
A. Patent Application No.(s) A/24/2003 LWONDIN1 00000039 10420919 FC:8021 Additional nu 5. Name and address of party to whom corresponder	6. Total	Yes ⊠ No	TO A PARTICULAR AND ADDRESS OF THE STATE OF	lved: 1
A. Patent Application No.(s) A/24/2003 LWONDIN1 00000039 10420919 FC:8021 Additional nu 5. Name and address of party to whom corresponder concerning document should be mailed:	7. Total	Yes ⊠ No number of applica fee (37 CFR 3.41)		
A. Patent Application No.(s) A/24/2003 LWONDIN1 00000039 10420919 FC:8021 Additional nu 5. Name and address of party to whom corresponder concerning document should be mailed: Name: James E. Ledbetter, Esq.	7. Total	Yes 🛛 No number of applica fee (37 CFR 3.41) nclosed - Any excredited or debited	\$ <u>40.00</u> ess or insufficiency sh	ould be
A. Patent Application No.(s) A/24/2003 LWONDIN1 00000039 10420919 FC:8021 Additional nu 5. Name and address of party to whom corresponder concerning document should be mailed: Name: James E. Ledbetter, Esq.	7. Total	Yes 🛛 No number of applica fee (37 CFR 3.41) nclosed - Any excredited or debited	ess or insufficiency shood deposit account	ould be
A. Patent Application No.(s) A. Patent Application No.(s) A. Patent Application No.(s) A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional nu 5. Name and address of party to whom corresponder concerning document should be mailed: Name: James E. Ledbetter, Esq. Internal Address: L8462.03104	7. Total	Yes No number of applica fee (37 CFR 3.41) inclosed - Any excredited or debited uthorized to be ch	ess or insufficiency shood deposit account	ould be
A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional nu Additional nu 5. Name and address of party to whom corresponder concerning document should be mailed: Name: James E. Ledbetter, Esq. Internal Address: L8462.03104 Street Address: Stevens, Davis, Miller & Mosher, I	7. Total 7. Total A LLP 8. Depo	Yes No number of applica fee (37 CFR 3.41) inclosed - Any excredited or debited uthorized to be chesit account number	ess or insufficiency shood deposit account	ould be unt
A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional nu Additional nu 5. Name and address of party to whom corresponder concerning document should be mailed: Name: James E. Ledbetter, Esq. Internal Address: L8462.03104 Street Address: Stevens, Davis, Miller & Mosher, I	7. Total 7. Total 8. Depo	Yes No number of applica fee (37 CFR 3.41) nclosed - Any excredited or debited uthorized to be ch sit account number 75 ch duplicate copy of the	ess or insufficiency shape deposit account arged to deposit account r:	ould be unt
A. Patent Application No.(s) A. Patent Application No.(s) A/24/2003 LWONDIN1 00000039 10420919 P. FC:8021 Additional nu 5. Name and address of party to whom corresponder concerning document should be mailed: Name: James E. Ledbetter, Esq. Internal Address: L8462.03104 Street Address: Stevens, Davis, Miller & Mosher, Internal Address: Stevens, Davis, Mil	6. Total 7. Total 7. Total 2 E C 1 A 8. Depo 19-43 (Atta DO NOT USE THIS S	Yes No number of applica fee (37 CFR 3.41) nclosed - Any excredited or debited uthorized to be ch sit account numbe 75 ch duplicate copy of th	ess or insufficiency shoodeposit account arged to deposit account r:	ould be unt t account)
A. Patent Application No.(s) A. Patent Application No.(s) A/24/2003 LWONDIN1 00000039 10420919 Efc:8021 Additional nu 5. Name and address of party to whom corresponder concerning document should be mailed: Name: James E. Ledbetter, Esq. Internal Address: L8462.03104 Street Address: Stevens, Davis, Miller & Mosher, I 1615 L. Street, NW, Suite 850 City: Washington State: DC ZIP: 9. Statement and signature.	6. Total 7. Total 7. Total 2 E C 1 A 8. Depo 19-43 (Atta DO NOT USE THIS S	Yes No number of applica fee (37 CFR 3.41) nclosed - Any excredited or debited uthorized to be ch sit account numbe 75 ch duplicate copy of th	ess or insufficiency shoodeposit account arged to deposit account r:	ould be unt t account)
A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional nu 5. Name and address of party to whom corresponder concerning document should be mailed: Name: James E. Ledbetter, Esq. Internal Address: L8462.03104 Street Address: Stevens, Davis, Miller & Mosher, Inc. 1615 L. Street, NW, Suite 850 City: Washington State: DC ZIP: 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing of the original document.	6. Total 7. Total 7. Total 2 E C 1 A 8. Depo 19-43 (Atta DO NOT USE THIS S	Yes No number of applica fee (37 CFR 3.41) inclosed - Any excredited or debited uthorized to be ch sit account number 75 ch duplicate copy of the PACE The and correct and	ess or insufficiency shows deposit account arged to deposit account r:	ould be unt t account)

Docket No.: L8462.03104

USA ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

,	2)	Shuji NAKAYA			
(2	3) 4) <u> </u>		4-4		
	onsidera	In consideration of the s tion paid to each of the ansfer and set over to			and valuable assign, and hereby does
· ·	5) <u>.</u>	MATSUSHITA ELI	ECTRIC INDUS	STRIAL CO., LTD.	
,	5a) (7)	of <u>1006, Oaza Kadom</u>		1-0050, JAPAN	
· ·		of			
(l te	nereinafi erritories	er designated as the Ass, dependencies and pos	signce) the entire sessions, and for	rights, title and interest the country of	for the United States, it
	3) etters Pa	ntent which may be gran	in the inventinted therefor, kno	on, and all applications wn as	for patent and any
(6	P)	METHOD OF MANUFACTU	URING SEMICONDI	UCTOR INTEGRATED CIR (Case No	CUIT DEVICE
fc th	or which se United	the undersigned has (had States of America or,	ave) executed on if not on even dat	even date herewith an a e, then has executed	application for patent in
(1	0) (חוכ	HINAH CANAL	or has already file	ed
(1	1) (J.S. appln. Serial No.		, filed on	·
às	ssignee a	The undersigned acknown the time the invention	was made.	_	
continuing or divisio	nal appi	ed agree(s) to execute all ications thereof and also excessary or expedient.	papers necessary to execute separat	in connection with the age assignments in connect	oplication and any ion with such application
declared concerning possible in obtaining	this appl such ev	ication or continuation of idence and going forward	r division thereof a d with such interfe	and to cooperate with the rence.	
3) The ur in connection with cl	ndersigne laims or	ed agree(s) to execute all provisions of the Internal	papers and docum	ents and perform any ac for Protection of Industr	t which m <mark>ay be necessary</mark> ial Property or similar
agreements.					o obtain a grant of a valid
United States patent	to the A:	ssignee.			o issue any and all Letters
Patent of the United the said Assignee, as	States re Assigne	sulting from said applica se of the entire interest, a I, and that he has (they ha	tion or any divisiond hereby covenar	n or divisions or continu its that he has (they have	ing applications thereof to full right to convey the
6) The un to insert on this assig United States Patent	nment a Office fo	ed hereby grant(s) the firm ny further identification was or recordation of this doc executed by the undersig	which may be nece ument.	essary or desirable to cor	nply with the rules of the
Date April 8,2	<u>ంచ</u>	Signature of Inventor	(1) mitsuak	i Hayashi	(Seal)
Date April 8, 2	003	Signature of Inventor Signature of Inventor	(2) Lhuji	Pakaya.	(Seal)
Date		Signature of Inventor	(4)		(Seal)
		Signature of Inventor	(3)	The state of the s	(Seal)
Counsel if outside the	ne U.S.A	ould preferably be sign A.—If neither, then it sh	ould be signed be	efore at least two witnes	sses who also sign here:
Date April 8,	2003	Signature of Witness Signature of Witness	Minoru	Kendo Hatta	(Seal) (Seal)

RECORDED: 04/23/2003

PATENT REEL: 014010 FRAME: 0931